Tagessieger

57 Dewein, Torsten - Ettlingen
Dewein, Ute

51 Decker, Uwe - Bisingen
Decker, Michaela

17 Steffens, Klaus - Hameln
Steffens, Karin

89 Bez, Siegfried - Osnabriick
Bez, Karla

30 Zangs, Joachim - Krefeld
Zangs, Jeanette

67 Dassow, Claus - Hiinstetten-Limbach
Dassow, Brigitte

80 Spies, Michael - Hennef/Sieg
Fritz, Alexander

Teams

"diw wo nix dringe"

"Die betreuten Spanferkel"
MG-Freunde
Riesling-Team

Aloha Molokai

The Unforgetable

Etappe 1
Etappe 2
Etappe 3
Etappe 4
Etappe 5
Etappe 6

Etappe 7

252,144
330,524
393,512
401,474
533,262
1625,456



